
771T- Return Mountain to Town Shuttle

am ** am ** am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

4 Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) 5.00 5.30 7.00 8.00 10.00 11.30 12.00 20 Mt Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 5.30 6.00

1 Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William) 5.02 5.32 7.02 8.02 10.02 11.32 12.02 2 Bathurst Railway Station 2.05 3.05 4.05 5.05 5.35 6.05

5 Bathurst RSL (Rankin St) 5.05 5.35 7.05 8.05 10.05 11.35 12.05 4 Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) 2.08 3.08 4.08 5.08 5.38 6.08

6 Bathurst Panthers Club (Piper St) 5.09 5.39 7.09 8.09 10.09 11.39 12.09 1 Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William) 2.10 3.10 4.10 5.10 5.40 6.10

2 Bathurst Railway Station 5.12 5.42 7.12 8.12 10.12 11.42 12.12 5 Bathurst RSL (Rankin St) 2.13  4.13 5.13 5.43 6.13

20 Mt Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 5.17 5.47 7.17 8.17 10.17 11.47 12.17 6 Bathurst Panthers Club (Piper St) 2.17  4.17 5.17 5.47 6.17

** SUNDAY ONLY 20 Mt Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 2.22  4.22 5.22 5.52 6.22

Route 772T - Kelso, CBD & Charlotte St to Mountain 

am ** am ** am am am am pm pm pm pm pm

12 Gold Panner Motel (Ashworth Dr) 4.30 6.00 7.30 8.30 9.30 11.00 20 Mount Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 2.30 3.30 4.30 5.30 6.00

13 Coachmans Inn (Littlebourne St) 4.33 6.03 7.33 8.33 9.33 11.03 4 Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) 2.35 3.35 4.35 5.35 6.05

14 Kelso Gt Western Hwy (Opp Gilmore) 4.36 6.06 7.36 8.36 9.36 11.06 1 Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William) 2.37 3.37 4.37 5.37 6.07

7 Bathurst Motor Inn (George St) 4.40 6.10 7.40 8.40 9.40 11.10 7 Bathurst Motor Inn (George St) 2.40 3.40 4.40 5.40 6.10

8 Rear of McDonalds (Elizabeth St) 4.41 6.11 7.41 8.41 9.41 11.11 8 Rear of McDonalds (Elizabeth St) 2.41 3.41 4.41 5.41 6.11

9 4.42 6.12 7.42 8.42 9.42 11.12 9 2.42 3.42 4.42 5.42 6.12

11 Bathurst Showground (Kendall Ave) 4.44 6.14 7.44 8.44 9.44 11.14 11 Bathurst Showground (Kendall Ave) 2.44 3.44 4.44 5.44 6.14

4 Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) 4.46 6.16 7.46 8.46 9.46 11.16 14 Kelso Gt Western Hwy (7 Eleven) 2.47 3.47 4.47 5.47 6.17

1 Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William) 4.48 6.18 7.48 8.48 9.48 11.18 13 Coachmans Inn (Littlebourne St) 2.50 3.50 4.50 5.50 6.20

20 Mount Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 4.53 6.23 7.53 8.53 9.53 11.23 12 Gold Panner Motel (Ashworth Dr) 2.53 3.53 4.53 5.53 6.23

** SUNDAY ONLY

773T - Town Motel Shuttle 773T - Return Town Motel Shuttle

am am pm pm pm

21 Dan Murphys (George St) 7.30 9.00 20 Mount Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 4.00 5.00 6.00

23 Heritage Motel (Stewart St) 7.32 9.02 4 Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) 4.03 5.03 6.03

25 Dudley Hotel/Ben Chifley Bus Stop 7.35 9.05 1 Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William Sts) 4.04 5.04 6.04

26 Quality Inn (Stewart St) 7.36 9.06 21 Dan Murphys (George St) 4.06 5.06 6.06

28 7.37 9.07 23 Heritage Motel (Stewart St) 4.08 5.08 6.08

20 Mount Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 7.42 9.12 25 Dudley Hotel/Ben Chifley Bus Stop 4.10 5.10 6.10

26 Quality Inn (Stewart St) 4.13 5.13 6.13

28 4.16 5.16 6.16

20 Mount Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 4.18 5.18  

2022 LIQUI MOLLY BUS SERVICES

Bathurst Explorers/Abercrombie Motor Inn- 
Browning St

Friday, Saturday & Sunday

Bathurst Explorers/Abercrombie Motor Inn- 
Browning St

Route 772T- Return Mountain to Kelso, CBD & Charlotte St

771T - Town to Mountain Shuttle

Charlotte StCharlotte St


	Bathurst 500

